©2021 Advanced Energy Industries, Inc.
TECHNICAL REFERENCE
NOTE
Total Power:________________________
120 Watts
Input Voltage:________________________
36-75 Vdc
# of Outputs:________________________

AVO120-48S12
Model Numbers
Order Information
Options
None
Standard Output Voltage Structure Remote ON/OFF logic ROHS
AVO120-48S12-4L 12Vdc Open-frame Negative RoHS 3.0
AVO120-48S12P-4L 12Vdc Open-frame Positive RoHS 3.0
AVO120-48S12B-4L 12Vdc Base plate Negative RoHS 3.0
AVO120-48S12PB-4L 12Vdc Base plate Positive RoHS 3.0
AVO200-48S12-6L 12Vdc Open-frame Negative RoHS 3.0
AVO120-48S12P-6L 12Vdc Open-frame Positive RoHS 3.0
AVO200-48S12B-6L 12Vdc Base plate Negative RoHS 3.0
AVO120-48S12PB-6L 12Vdc Base plate Positive RoHS 3.0
AVO120 - 48 S 12 P B - 4 L
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧
① Model series AVO120: series name
② Input voltage 48: input rated voltage 48V